Premier Homes & Additions

SAMPLE PRESS RELEASE

409 Grand Ave., Suite 3, Englewood, NJ 07631

For Immediate Release A

For more information, contact:

Andrew Palau, President Premier Homes & Additions, Inc. 201-569-8996 deleted@deleted.com WRITER: RANDALL RENSCH M A R K E T I N G COMMUNICATION C O N C E P T S

8355 Austin Street 4F Kew Gardens NY 11415 Tel: 718-577-0005

www.rensch.com randy@rensch.com

Remodel One changes name to Premier Homes & Additions, Inc.

New name reflects concentration on larger projects.

Englewood, NJ — Remodel One, a residential construction firm serving Bergen County, finds itself doing bigger projects these days. As a result, they have changed the name to Premier Homes & Additions, Inc.

"Our company now specializes in these bigger jobs," said president Andrew Palau. "The original name made people think we did only small remodeling work."

"It's the result of customer satisfaction," he said, explaining that over the years since founding his company in 1998, people liked his remodeling work so much, he was often asked to do entire additions and even new home construction. Although his firm may still do a remodeling job occasionally, now most of its work consists of "remodeling" entire homes. Some clients are looking for more space, others for a new look, and others want to add value to their property.

In addition to actual construction, Premier Homes and Additions provides professional advice and creative ideas to homeowners and builders considering a project. Mr. Palau himself handles the estimating process, and provides free estimates in 5 days or less.

To contact Premier Homes and Additions, phone 201-569-8996, email RemodelOrg@aol.com, or visit www.PremierHomesAndAdditions.com. The company is located at 409 Grand Ave., Suite 3, Englewood, NJ 07631.

Premier Homes and Additions, Inc., is a NJ State Registered Builder.

###

April 22